Disability Concerns

TREASURER’S REPORT
August 2019

Beginning balance 06/30/2019 in checking account

Income

Interest

Total Income
Expenses

Total Expenses
Ending Balance 7/31/2019

Savings account requirement

$0.39

Respectfully submitted,

) " ,,

Dana Tallon
Treasurer

$4,572.90

$.39

(0.00)
$4,572.90
$5.00



