

## TREASURER'S REPORT August 2019

Beginning balance 06/30/2019 in checking account		\$ 4,572.90
Income		
Interest	\$0.39	
Total Income		\$.39
Expenses		
Total Expenses		(0.00)
Ending Balance 7/31/2019		\$4,572.90
Savings account requirement		\$5.00

Respectfully submitted,

Dana Tallon Treasurer